Genskabet
Budget 2024

Konto

1000

1400

1500

2100

2500

2900

4800

4930

5100

5200

5500

6200

7000

7200

7600

Varesalg
Kurser

Grejbank

Indtaegter i ait

Vareforbrug
Grejbank

Fremmed arbejde
Annoncer og reklame
Medlemspleje
Husleje

El, varme

Reparation m.m.
Konsulanetbistand
Tryksager, kontorartikler
Gebyr og porto
Telefoni

Udgifter i alt

Forventet resultat

Udgifter

5.000
400
1.200
3.000
6.000
60.000
8.000
1.200
15.000
1.200
6.000
2.000

109.000

Indtaegter
150.000
700
200

150.900

41.900



